THANKSGIVING 2023 ... UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Note: Trophy winners only receive award for their highest finish

Child Adult Total

BOYS Under 7

Mario Nunez Jr Mario Nunez 1337
Cesar Nunez Mario Nunez 1307
Delval DeSavieu llI Dominique DeSavieu 1295
Delval DeSavieu llI Delval DeSavieu 1285
David Reed Jr Julian Avila Sr 1278
Axel Frederickson Ryan Frederickson 1266
David Reed Jr Ray Medrano Jr 1265
Axel Frederickson Alex Frederickson 1264
Parker Podkul Chuck Podkul Jr 1261
David Reed Jr David Reed 1249
Xavier Kemp Marcus Kemp 1236
BOYS 7-10

Caleb Boykin Jerome Benton 1380
Jaxson Rubio Eric Rubio 1344
Lucas Szczudlo Joe Mireles 1329
Caleb Boykin Devon Radford 1303
Caleb Boykin Anton Collins 1298
Jaxson Rubio Paul Llanes 1285
Jaden Ormes Jimmy Ormes 1278
Jaden Ormes Daniel Ormes 1276
Jaden Ormes Alex Frederickson 1274
Jaden Ormes Dylan Ehlin 1262
Carter Prince Brian Prince 1251
Carter Prince Brett Carter 1251
Jamar James David Hunter Jr 1211
Max Baca Robert Gonzales 1211
Jaxson Rubio Rodrigo Miramontes 1210
Jaxson Rubio Robert Gomez 1198
Alex Gonzales Robert Gonzales 1198
BOYS 11-13

Liam Rubio Eric Rubio 1444
Anthony Miramontes Eric Rubio 1442
Romulus Jackson Jr Romulus Jackson 1418
Bryant Ross Jr Bryant Ross Sr 1405
Chris Carter Jr Chris Carter 1396
Liam Rubio Paul Llanes 1385
Anthony Miramontes Paul Llanes 1383
Gavin Bell Charles Bell 1378



Romulus Jackson Jr
Jose Ramirez Jr
Jaquis Foster
Kendall Witherspoon
Ethan Nunez

Austin Schulz
Kendall Witherspoon
Liam Rubio

Anthony Miramontes
Grayson Verbich
Liam Rubio

Anthony Miramontes
Bryon Bennett
Logan Schoon

Jett Andriessen
Cooper Podkul

Evan Schoon

Logan Schoon

Evan Schoon
Anthony Delagarza
Bryon Bennett
Jordan Avila
Jordan Avila
Nicholas Hoshaw
Jordan Avila

Julian Avila Jr

Julian Avila Jr

Julian Avila Jr

BOYS 14-15

Jos Weems
Shaun Tasker-Lewis Jr
Myles Hankton
Jos Weems

Rey Servin

Rush Kohut
Christian Moore
Jos Weems
Emilio Lopez

Jos Weems

Jos Weems

Jos Weems
Aiden Maldonado
Layne Dewitt
Layne Dewitt
Emilio Lopez

Ben Bennett

Jose Ramirez
Demarco Foster
Devon Radford
Mario Nunez

Mike Schulz
Anton Collins
Rodrigo Miramontes
Rodrigo Miramontes
Mike Verbich
Robert Gomez
Robert Gomez
Romulus Jackson
Ron Shlensky
Jason Andriessen
Chuck Podkul Jr
Ron Shlensky
Mitchell Shlensky
Mitchell Shlensky
Nick Delagarza
Ben Bennett
Julian Avila Sr
Ray Medrano Jr
Steve Hoshaw
David Reed
Julian Avila Sr
Ray Medrano Jr
David Reed

Eric Rubio

Shaun Tasker-Lewis Sr
Mark Hankton

Paul Llanes

Nacho Sosa

Matt Kohut

Eric Moore

Rodrigo Miramontes
Joel Lopez

Jerry Weems
Robert Gomez
Jalen Robinson
Matt Rees

Julian Avila Sr

Ray Medrano Jr
Fernando Lopez

1346
1341
1336
1321
1321
1316
1316
1311
1308
1302
1299
1297
1279
1272
1270
1267
1267
1257
1252
1228
1206
1196
1182
1182
1167
1041
1027
1012

1462
1420
1407
1403
1390
1384
1348
1328
1327
1319
1316
1304
1302
1297
1284
1276



Layne Dewitt

Tyler Williams

Kyle Hurmyak
Aiden Maldonado
Ryan Byron
Jeremiah Gonzales
Randy Byron Jr

BOYS 16-17
Jeremiah Travis
Brandon Sauls
Dave Price Jr
Paul Westerfield Jr
Robert Griffen Jr
Jeremiah Travis
Zach Camp
Brandon Sauls
Zack Kamp
Jeremiah Travis
Zack Kamp
Robert Griffen Jr
Lewis Barney llI
Brandon Sauls
Zach Camp
Jeremiah Travis
Elijah Canales
Jeremiah Travis
Jeremiah Travis
Dylan Alvarado
Zack Kamp

Nick Stamiris
Dustin Zichterman
Brandon Sauls
Davi Asberry
Jeremiah Travis
Brandon Sauls
Zach Camp
Dustin Zichterman
Gregory Grier Jr
Zach Camp
Robin Edwards Jr
Zack Kamp

Zach Camp
Jeremiah Travis
Jeremiah Travis
Tyler Ware

David Reed
Jerry Weems
Mike Verbich
Joe Maldonado
Randy Byron Sr
Robert Gonzales
Randy Byron Sr

Eric Rubio
Carrington Sanders
Dave Price

Jacob Fitch
Romulus Jackson
Paul Llanes

Eric Rubio

John Lawson
Carrington Sanders
Carrington Sanders
John Lawson

Ben Bennett

Lewis Barney Jr
Robin Edwards Jr
Paul Llanes
Rodrigo Miramontes
Eleazar Canales
John Lawson
Robert Gomez
Pete Alvarado
Robin Edwards Jr
Pete Stamiris

Timm Terzarial
Bryant Bohlin

Abu Baker

Robin Edwards Jr
Jeromy Sauls
Rodrigo Miramontes
Angelo Zichterman
Gregory Grier Sr
Robert Gomez
Robin Edwards
Bryant Bohlin

Paul Camp

Tank Jernigan
Bryant Bohlin
Anton Collins

1268
1267
1265
1261
1259
1244
1238

1458
1421
1419
1418
1413
1399
1389
1386
1378
1348
1342
1340
1333
1333
1331
1324
1320
1313
1313
1294
1289
1276
1274
1274
1261
1260
1256
1256
1249
1245
1244
1231
1230
1218
1209
1201
1142



Tyler Ware

BOYS 18-20
Jose Alvarez Jr
Mark Rodriguez Jr
Caleb DeSavieu
Matthias Hunt
Dustin Anderson
Caleb DeSavieu
Christian Ramirez
Matthias Hunt
Matthias Hunt

Ty Pappas

Lucas Tyderek
Matt Walsh

Caleb DeSavieu
Kaleb Zichterman
Mason Howard
Robert Gonzales lli
Kaleb Zichterman
Dominic Locke
Denham Kozy
Lake Donovan
Denham Kozy
Jeffrey Estes
Casey Knor

GIRLS Under 7
Elysia Maldonado
Aspen McMullen
Aspen McMullen
Lyric Hoff

Elysia Maldonado

GIRLS 7-11
Isabella Kamalu
Isabella Kamalu
Leila Rubio
Isabella Kamalu
Isabella Kamalu
Olivia Depozo
Alex Depozo
Isabella Kamalu
Avery Depozo
Olivia Depozo
Alex Depozo

Angelo Ware

Jose Alvarez Sr
Mark Rodriguez
Bryant Ross Sr
Jabar Johnson
Craig Fishman
Delval DeSavieu
Jose Ramirez
Xavier Muhammad
Jalen Robinson
Tristan Pappas
Jacob Fitch

Mike Walsh
Dominique DeSavieu
Timm Terzarial
Erick Howard
Robert Gonzales
Angelo Zichterman
Mike Mannino
Steve Kozy

Jerry Weems
Mike Kozy

Jeff Estes

Craig Knor

Matt Rees
Craig Faught
Justin Faught
Anthony Hoff
Joe Maldonado

Eric Rubio

Paul Llanes

Eric Rubio
Ariachizu Kamalu
Rodrigo Miramontes
Sammy Krucek
Sammy Krucek
Donovan Hillard
Sammy Krucek
Ameer Lawrence
Ameer Lawrence

1141

1541
1426
1411
1393
1391
1384
1352
1328
1325
1318
1303
1303
1295
1294
1286
1273
1269
1257
1253
1247
1199
1194
1188

1297
1287
1259
1256
1255

1452
1393
1365
1319
1318
1317
1316
1316
1310
1307
1306



Jade Bohlin
Isabella Kamalu
Leila Rubio

Avery Depozo
Madilynn McMullen
Samara Maldonado
Khylee Jackson
Madilynn McMullen
Autumn Prince
Autumn Prince
Jaelyn Ormes
Jaelyn Ormes
Jaelyn Ormes
Samara Maldonado
Olivia Depozo
Alex Depozo
Olivia Depozo
Alex Depozo
Avery Depozo
Jade Bohlin

Jaelyn Ormes
Avery Depozo
Olivia Depozo
Alex Depozo

Leila Rubio

Avery Depozo
Khylee Jackson
Leila Rubio

GIRLS 12-15
Madison Sauls
Jada Garcia

Jada Garcia
Nevaeh Washington
Sophia Beller
Nevaeh Washington
Ulyssa Garcia
Zoey Maldonado
Jada Garcia

Jada Garcia

Paige Podkul

Jada Garcia

Alexis Howard
Alicia Vasquez
Zoey Maldonado
Arielle Baker

Dave Bohlin
Robert Gomez
Paul Llanes
Ameer Lawrence
Craig Faught
Matt Rees
Romulus Jackson
Justin Faught
Brian Prince

Brett Carter
Jimmy Ormes
Daniel Ormes
Alex Frederickson
Joe Maldonado
Eric Ehlin

Eric Ehlin

Kenny Ehlin
Kenny Ehlin

Eric Ehlin

Bryant Bohlin
Dylan Ehlin
Kenny Ehlin

Sam Krucek

Sam Krucek
Rodrigo Miramontes
Sam Krucek

Ben Bennett
Robert Gomez

Jeromy Sauls

Eric Rubio

Paul Llanes
Bryant Ross Sr
Robert Sappington
Sam Lawson
Jason Clarke

Matt Rees
Rodrigo Miramontes
Robert Gomez
Chuck Podkul Jr
Joseph Garcia
Erick Howard
Erick Howard

Joe Maldonado
Abu Baker

1306
1306
1306
1300
1299
1297
1295
1272
1268
1268
1260
1258
1256
1255
1251
1250
1250
1249
1244
1244
1243
1243
1237
1236
1231
1230
1222
1219

1443
1428
1369
1346
1337
1312
1312
1304
1294
1282
1278
1274
1274
1274
1263
1260



Mariana Rivas
Lindora D Kamalu
Lindora D Kamalu

GIRLS 16-20
Jordyn Severson
Adriana Ramirez
Juliana Bohlin
Chloe Ratz

Mia Lopez
Ashlynn Trombetta
Eva Tyderek
Ashlynn Trombetta
Kalli Ratz

Anna Holland
Victoria Piskol

Mia Lopez
Diamond Gist
Kylee Estes

Aniya Travis

Miya Travis
Amarie Jernigan
Alexandria Jernigan

Jose Ornelas
Ariachizu Kamalu
Donovan Hillard

Joe Knor

Jose Ramirez
Dave Bohlin
Jeff Estes

Joel Lopez
Tyler Trombetta
Jacob Fitch
Vinnie Trombetta
Scott Adler
John Holland
Pete Piskol
Fernando Lopez
Calvin Couch
Mike Mannino
Tank Jernigan
Tank Jernigan
Tank Jernigan
Tank Jernigan

1258
1254
1250

1347
1343
1332
1319
1318
1310
1300
1295
1286
1276
1267
1267
1257
1257
1164
1154
1152
1146



